14

15

—

T
\

7
O )
A - . 2

IS

ey,

11 10 9/ 8 7 6

< | =
17 a @ /
e | ‘ 4
19 /‘ 20 / 23
AR
No Ref No Chinese D QTY | Unit | Unit price
1 19-0203001 A T A housing 1 1
2 19-0100502 IEE shock absorption 1 1
3 19-0203002 TRELE lower shock absorption 1 1
5 |040141 S 14x28x7 oil seal 14x28x7 1 1
6 19-0203003 LY 5 locknut 1 1
7 |060108 Al R4 025 clamp spring $25 1 1
8 050128 fili & 6305-2RS bearing 6305-2RS 1 1
10 19-0203004 il K )2 bearing seat 1 1
11 |040140 i 30x40%6 oil seal 30x40x6 1 1
12 050103 Ik 6006 bearing 6006 1 1
13 |19-0203005 HE bevel gear shaft 1 1
14 19-0203006 i 4l output shaft 1 1
15 050127 il RNA4905 bearing RNA4905 1 1
16 050105 {7k 6205 bearing 6205 1 1
17 19-0203007 et bevel gear 1 1
18 19-0203008 JEEE packing set 1 1
20 |19-0203009 IbGE T fuel loading bolt 1 1
21 |19-0203010 it i end closure 1 1
22 080006 O%IJE 62x3.1 62x3.1 O ring 1 1
4 B M12x16 7S fRidit Ablassschraube MI12x16 flange 1 1
9 7SS 85 M8x35 M8x35 bolt 3 1
19 AN R M8x22 T M8x22 counter flange bolt 1 1
23 NS L IERE M6X20 M6x20 flange bolt 3 1




